



## PROVIDING DIRECTION | PRODUCING RESULTS

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

May 2, 2022

## Northland Public Finance: Troy Bernberg Named DCI Downtowner of the Year

MINNEAPOLIS, May 2, 2022 / -- Downtown Colorado, Inc. (DCI) awards a 2022 Vicki Mattox Downtowner of the Year Awarded to Northland Securities' Troy Bernberg.

Downtown Colorado, Inc. (DCI) announced the winners of their 2022 Governor's Awards for Downtown Excellence at their recent annual conference held at the Mining Exchange Hotel in Colorado Springs, CO. Since 2003, the Governor's Awards for Downtown Excellence have recognized outstanding projects and people in Colorado that demonstrate creativity in the face of challenges, unlikely and enduring partnerships and dedication to community to further downtown initiatives.

The Vicki Mattox Downtowner of the Year Awards recognizes individuals who have shown exemplary commitment to their local downtown and community. The winners encourage ongoing collaboration and teamwork benefiting the community.

The 2022 Winners of the Vicki Mattox Downtowner of the Year Award include:

• Troy Bernberg, Northland Securities, Inc.: Troy has supported DCI for over a decade in many roles with different organizations. His passion for our organization is evidenced by the hours and enthusiasm that he brings to all that we do. His dedication to good projects and guiding communities has helped shape DCI's work this past year working with Idaho Springs, The Town of Eagle, managing our fiscal health, our urban renewal work, and so much more.

Other 2022 Vicki Mattox Downtowner of the Year Award recipients include:

- Steve Art, City of Wheat Ridge
- Krista + Tim Bush, City of Montrose Office of Business and Tourism
- Jay Cimino, City of Colorado Springs
- Jeremy Elliot, Town of San Luis
- Brian Lujan, Town of Center
- Dan Stauss, Windsor DDA
- Kevin Tilson, Castle Rock DDA

Troy works diligently to help Northland clients find the solutions communities and municipalities need to finance or complete their projects. Congratulations, Troy!

## About Northland Securities, Inc.

Northland Public Finance is a division of Northland Securities, Inc., Member FINRA and SIPC, Registered with SEC and MSRB, a diversified financial services firm, including investment banking, capital markets, public finance, and full-service broker-dealer divisions, offering investment and finance services for government entities, financial institutions, non-profit organizations, and individual investors. Northland is a leading underwriter of tax-exempt bonds in the Midwest, and is recognized for its equity markets research and specialization in finance and capital markets. Headquartered in Minneapolis, Minnesota, Northland Securities has branch offices in California, Colorado, Iowa, Michigan, New York, and Wisconsin.

For more information, news, and contacts: Please visit <a href="www.northlandsecurities.com/">www.northlandsecurities.com/</a>, 800-851-2920. Northland Securities, Inc., 150 S. Fifth Street, Suite 3300, Minneapolis, MN 55402.

SOURCE: Northland Securities

### - End -

PR NL PF3 RC 22-249, Muni 22-216 5/2/22